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CENA STAROSTU OBCE ŽELOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Hobby cup
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Želovce, 14.9.2008

15
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0   0  30,99Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

16
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0   0  31,57Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

47
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO3
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0   0  33,83Imrich JERIGA

 

38
ROMULUS HUN

HUN HUN4   0   4  30,52Dávid ROTTER
 

27
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát5
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  45,93Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

31
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ6
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
  4  52,43Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

36
TIVOLI II 06440

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Carpaccio 210026291
Annchen 21007928605

J7 Holsteiner
 18  93,04Veronika HRANICKÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE ŽELOVCE

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
3000 SKK

Želovce, 14.9.2008

11
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  43,01Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1000 SKK

18
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0   0  45,28Andrea BENDEOVÁ
700 SKK

9
NORMEN 05263

02214 Kováčovce JO3
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
  0   0  47,45Danica PREPELICOVÁ

500 SKK

7
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO4
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4405

SVK TK
  0   0  49,02Danica PREPELICOVÁ

300 SKK

34
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ5
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319304

SVK TK
  0   0  49,45Adrián KRAK

200 SKK

51
TIVOLI II 06440

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ6
Carpaccio 210026291
Annchen 21007928605

Holsteiner
  0   0  49,74Adrián KRAK

150 SKK

46
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  54,79Martina PAUČOVÁ

150 SKK

1
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC8
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
  0   4  37,69Yanina HARANINA

 

4
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  0   4  41,16Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

5
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport10
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   4  41,33Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

47
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO11
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0   4  42,91Imrich JERIGA

 

22
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J5 Hannoveraner
  0   4  48,27Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

27
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát13
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  0   8  44,61Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

23
TURBÍNKA 06455

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi14
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

J5 SVK TK
  0  12  48,73Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

28
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi15
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
  0  12  53,11Ján VÁRADI

 

17
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  0  12  53,38Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

49
LORD HUN

HUN HUN17   0  24  67,9László AGÓCS
 

6
REGISZTER HUN

HUN HUN18   0  vzdalBertold SZIKORA
 

20
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  4  61,88Tomáš VÁRADY

 

32
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ20
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  4  62,07Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

14
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  4  70,34Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

48
BUKEFALOS HUN

HUN HUN22   4  72,36Tímea PÁLVÖLGYI
 

31
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
  6  85,81Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

15
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  8  54,59Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

13
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam25
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
  8  56,06Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

19
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam26
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56906

J5 SVK TK
  8  66,66Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

37
JONATAN 06297

01949 Tomášovce Jumping HC27
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1704

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 11  86,11Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

21
LAMOUR 06293

03104 Ratka Ekofarma28
Janka Miklošková

Masshtab (RUS)
Letora (SLO)04

Anglický plnokrvník
 14  82,89Jaroslav BOĎA

 

8
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO29
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
 vyl.Štefan ORAVEC

 

25
TOSCANA 06145

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi30
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

J6 SVK TK
 vzdalSilvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE ŽELOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie - Cena Agrospol s.r.o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
5000 SKK

Želovce, 14.9.2008

1
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
  0   0  21,86Yanina HARANINA

1600 SKK

16
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0   0  22,02Radoslava IVANOVÁ

1100 SKK

24
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  22,97Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

800 SKK

13
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  23,09Lucia KOSKOVÁ

500 SKK

3
PAPS D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC5
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de Francais
Campala de Malay05

Y1 Selle Francais
  0   0  23,28Yanina HARANINA

400 SKK

39
RUBENSZ HUN

HUN HUN6   0   0  23,52Zsófia BALOGH
300 SKK

2
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC7
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page08

Y1 FRA
  0   0  23,92Yanina HARANINA

300 SKK

18
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0   0  24,49Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

4
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  0   4  21,13Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

5
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport10
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   4  23,33Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

14
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0   8  23,12Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

23
TURBÍNKA 06455

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

J5 SVK TK
  0   8  24,96Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

9
NORMEN 05263

02214 Kováčovce JO13
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
  0  12  25,19Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

32
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  1  55,73Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

40
JOLLY JOKER HUN

HUN HUN15   1  55,77Zsófia BALOGH
 

42
ANAMOUR HUN

HUN HUN16   1  56,08Barbara BANDI
 

50
ATHOS HUN

HUN HUN17   1  57,4Miklós BÁNÁTHI
 

8
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO18
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
  3  65,94Štefan ORAVEC

 

21
LAMOUR 06293

03104 Ratka Ekofarma19
Janka Miklošková

Masshtab (RUS)
Letora (SLO)04

Anglický plnokrvník
  3  66,75Jaroslav BOĎA

 

29
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi20
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  4  50,03Ján VÁRADI

 

11
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  4  52,41Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

41
VEZUV HUN

HUN HUN22   5  55,69Attila PETRI
 

7
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO23
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4405

SVK TK
  5  55,83Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

17
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  5  56,14Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

46
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi25
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  5  58,63Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

48
BUKEFALOS HUN

HUN HUN26   7  64,23Tímea PÁLVÖLGYI
 

20
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam27
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  8  68,36Tomáš VÁRADY

 

22
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J5 Hannoveraner
  9  56,62Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

44
LACOSTE HUN

HUN HUN29   9  72,19Zsanet BANDI
 

25
TOSCANA 06145

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi30
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

J6 SVK TK
  9  73,71Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

28
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi31
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
 10  60,08Ján VÁRADI

 

49
LORD HUN

HUN HUN32  15  72,53László AGÓCS
 

37
JONATAN 06297

01949 Tomášovce Jumping HC33
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1704

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 19  79,6Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 



6
REGISZTER HUN

HUN HUN34  20  93,96Bertold SZIKORA
 

34
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ35
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319304

SVK TK
 vzdalAdrián KRAK
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE ŽELOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena starostu obce Želovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
7000 SKK

Želovce, 14.9.2008

12
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0   0  36,42Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2300 SKK

26
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ2
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
  0   0   0  40,2Adrián KRAK

1800 SKK

38
ROMULUS HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0   0  40,96Dávid ROTTER
1400 SKK

42
ANAMOUR HUN

HUN HUN4   0   0   4  43,54Barbara BANDI
900 SKK

44
LACOSTE HUN

HUN HUN5   0   4  42,07Zsanet BANDI
600 SKK

39
RUBENSZ HUN

HUN HUN6   0   4  42,45Zsófia BALOGH
 

50
ATHOS HUN

HUN HUN7   0   8  41,3Miklós BÁNÁTHI
 

29
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi8
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   8  41,45Ján VÁRADI

 

2
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC9
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page08

Y1 FRA
  8  68,02Yanina HARANINA

 

24
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  9  90,71Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

40
JOLLY JOKER HUN

HUN HUN11  11  83,03Zsófia BALOGH
 

3
PAPS D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC12
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de Francais
Campala de Malay05

Y1 Selle Francais
 24  93,88Yanina HARANINA

 

41
VEZUV HUN

HUN HUN13  vzdalAttila PETRI
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